Results of Penn Cambria School District
Parent Climate Survey

May 2019
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P[ease indicate how strongly you agree or Total strongly | . 2 3 strongly | Mean
dlsagree. Answers Disagree Disagree | Agree Agree Rating
My child's school is a supportive and inviting place for 103 58% 49% | 583% | 31.1% | 3.15
students.
My child is safe at school. 103 29% | 5.8% | 63.0% | 28.2% | 3.17
| feel welcomed at this school. 103 58% | 13.6% | 45.6% | 35.0% | 3.1
| am satisfied with communication with my child's 103 58% | 165% | 43.7% | 340% | 3.06
teacher(s).
My child is getting a good education at this school. 103 1.9% | 9.7% | 53.4% | 35.0% | 3.21
My child is treated fairly at school. 103 68% | 11.7% | 48.5% | 33.0% | 3.08
My Child likes his/her teachers. 103 1.9% | 29% | 54.4% | 40.8% | 3.34
AT fhls'schoo! there qre gooo! supports for all children, 103 39% | 155% | 54.4% | 262% | 3.03
including children with learning problems.
This school is Sl_fppor’rlve and inviting place for 103 68% | 11.7% | 53.4% | 28.2% | 3.03
parents/guardians.
Adults at the school respect cultural diversity. 103 58% | 7.8% | 58.3% | 28.2% | 3.09
Ad.UITs at the school have high expectations for all 103 20907 | 87% | 62.1% | 26.0% | 3.12
children.
Teachers at my child's school are interested in what | 103 78% | 12.6% | 495% | 30.1% | 3.02
have to say.
| feel like | am actively involved in my child's education. 103 49% | 13.6% | 43.7% | 37.9% | 3.15
I would recommend my child's school to others. 103 5.8% | 10.7% | 50.5% | 33.0% | 3.11
No Uncertain Yes
According to the quInITIOh of bullying, bullying is a 103 16.50% | 36.90%| 46.60%
problem at my child's school.
If  have a concern, | know who | can turn to at the 103 9%, 117% | 79.6%
school.
Parent involvement is welcomed at my child's school. 103 13.6% | 22.3% | 64.1%




